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☐ Imperial 
☒ Riverside 
☒ San Bernardino 
☒ Los Angeles 
☐ Orange 
☒ Sacramento 
☒ San Diego

Invitation to Joint Operations Webinar: 
Transitions of Care 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal 
line of business. 

What you need to know: 
In our ongoing commitment to seamless Transitions of Care for 
all Molina members, MHC cordially invites hospitals, long-term 
acute care (LTAC) facilities, and skilled nursing facilities (SNFs) 
to join our upcoming Joint Operations webinars. 

The agenda for the webinars include: 
• Transitions of Care 
• Utilization Management (UM) and Complex Discharge 

Planning 
• Collaborative Strategies with Case Management 
• Enhanced Care Management (ECM) 
• Community Support Initiatives 

Please be aware that this webinar is conducted jointly with 
other partner facilities. We kindly request the presence of your 
Case Management and Discharge Planning teams for this 
collective discussion.  

We thank you for your continued engagement with MHC and 
look forward to your attendance! 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Provider Action 
To sign up for a webinar session, follow the 
links below or navigate to MHC’s Medi-Cal 
Provider Training page at 
molinahealthcare.com/providers/ca/medic
aid/comm/training.aspx. 

Training Dates: 

• Monday, May 13 @ 12 – 1 p.m. 
o Registration link: 

events.teams.microsoft.com/
event/e9a228a1-d6dc-4800-
a39f-
d524dd9ec02b@5e625f8d-
0b53-4f56-9e46-
19fa14bb2e5c 

• Friday, May 17 @ 12 – 1 p.m. 
o Registration link: 

https://events.teams.microso
ft.com/event/f8915748-ef7f-
4901-8afc-
35e27beb5174@5e625f8d-
0b53-4f56-9e46-
19fa14bb2e5c 

• Friday, May 24 @ 12 – 1 p.m. 
o Registration link: 

events.teams.microsoft.com/
event/0eba7947-9dfa-4dfb-
b300-
71b9adba3f06@5e625f8d-
0b53-4f56-9e46-
19fa14bb2e5c 
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County 
Area 

Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

(SNFs, LTSS, ICF/DD) 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com

LaToya Watts 562-549-4069 Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com

Sacramento County 
Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com

Marina Higby 916-561-8550 Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the MHC Provider Bulletin, email 
mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, 

and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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